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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships

Swimming New Zealand Sir Owen G Glenn N…
Auckland, New Zeala…

50m Backstroke Men …
Final

Session 6 Monday 05:40 PM

17 05:40 PM 400m Freestyle Men Final

111 05:48 PM 400m Freestyle Men Multi-…

24 05:57 PM 400m Freestyle Women Fi…

18 06:06 PM 100m Butterfly Women Final

112 06:13 PM 100m Butterfly Women Mu…

19 06:18 PM 200m Breaststroke Men Fi…

20 06:25 PM 200m Breaststroke Wome…

21 06:45 PM 50m Backstroke Men Final

113 06:49 PM 50m Backstrok… LIVE

22 06:54 PM 50m Backstroke Women Fi…

114 07:00 PM 50m Backstroke Women M…

23 07:05 PM 100m Butterfly Men Final

115 07:12 PM 100m Butterfly Men Multi-…

116 07:17 PM 400m Freestyle Women M…

25 07:26 PM 4x200m Freestyle Men Final

26 07:39 PM 4x200m Freestyle Women …

21 50m Backstroke Men Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Jeffcoat An… 23 Club 37 +0.60 24.85
Entry: 25.06 (- 0.21)

2 Dell Zac 22 Club 37 +0.59 25.66
Entry: 25.79 (- 0.13)

3 Harland Finn 17 Capital Swi… +0.69 25.67
Entry: 26.02 (- 0.35)

4 Hendy Jack 22 Parnell Swim… +0.59 26.13
Entry: 26.17 (- 0.04)

4 Follows Kane 25 Neptune Swi… +0.62 26.13
Entry: 26.35 (- 0.22)

6 Dobson Hun… 17 North Shore … +0.63 26.80
Entry: 27.37 (- 0.57)

7 McKenzie L… 20 Vikings Swi… +0.57 26.89
Entry: 27.01 (- 0.12)

8 Esposito Alex 18 Nga Tai Tuat… +0.52 27.04
Entry: 27.08 (- 0.04)
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